OWNER NAME

ALABAMA POWER CO

AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC

WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
AMERICAN CAST IRON PIPE CO
MERCEDES BENZ U S INTERNATIONAL INC
KAMTEK INC

GSA BIRMINGHAM REALTY

BR REGIONS ACQUISITION LLC

BAYER DEVELOPMENT CO LLC

10 BHAM REALTY CO INC

O 0N UL B WN -

ASSD VALUE
$271,912,260.00
$75,610,280.00
$57,629,300.00
$40,596,880.00
$37,125,820.00
$52,082,940.00
$24,004,900.00
$21,033,120.00
$20,122,240.00
$19,975,580.00

MUN. TAX
$5,063,882.85
$2,154,892.98
$1,642,178.11
$1,136,960.24
$1,058,085.87
$779,870.83
$684,139.65
$599,443.92
$573,483.84
$569,304.03
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