	OWNER NAME	ASSD VALUE	MUN. TAX
1	ALABAMA POWER CO	\$271,912,260.00	\$5,063,882.85
2	AFFINITY HOSPITAL LLC	\$75,610,280.00	\$2,154,892.98
3	WELLS FARGO BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION	\$57,629,300.00	\$1,642,178.11
4	AMERICAN CAST IRON PIPE CO	\$40,596,880.00	\$1,136,960.24
5	MERCEDES BENZ U S INTERNATIONAL INC	\$37,125,820.00	\$1,058,085.87
6	KAMTEK INC	\$52,082,940.00	\$779,870.83
7	GSA BIRMINGHAM REALTY	\$24,004,900.00	\$684,139.65
8	BR REGIONS ACQUISITION LLC	\$21,033,120.00	\$599,443.92
9	BAYER DEVELOPMENT CO LLC	\$20,122,240.00	\$573,483.84
10	BHAM REALTY CO INC	\$19,975,580.00	\$569,304.03